Rt18-63 Rt18L-125 Rt14-20 Rt14-32 Rt14-63 Cylindrical Contact Cap Fuse for
and Needs
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

:
T/T in advance, Western Union, Escrow, L/C etc. If the amount more than 5000USD
,
we can do 30% T/T deposit, 70% T/T before shipment balance against shipment.
Serivce: ODM/OEM
Other service: CO,Form E and Form F
Product Parameters
Reliable electric connection,
Working frequency 50Hz AC,
High safety grade;
Easy installation and replacement.
Type Assorted FuseRated Voltage (V) Rated Current (A) Packaging (pcs)
RT18-32 1P
1038
32 240
RT18-32 2P 32 120
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
RT18-32 3P
380-500
32 80
RT18-63 1P
1451
63 100
RT18-63 2P 63 50
RT18-63 3P 63 33
RT18-32(x)1P
1038
32 240
RT18-32(x)2P 32 1203
RT18-32(x)3P 32 80
RT18-63(x)1P
1451
63 100
RT18-63(x)2P 63 50
RT18-63(x)3P 63 36
Type  Cylindrical Fuse holder
Rated Current(A)Rated Voltage(V)Ext packaging(pcs)
RT14-20 20 500  500
RT14-30 30 500  200
RT14-40 40 500  180
RT14-63 63 500  120
RT14-100 100 500  100
RT14-125 125 500  80
Type Size Rated Voltage(V)Current Rating(A)Unit Weight(g)
RT19-16 8.5×31.5500 16 34
RT19-25 10×38 500 25 57
RT19-40 14×51 500 40 78
RT19-10022×58 500 100 157
Product model meaning
Product Dimensions (mm) and Characteristics
Provide you with many options
Company Profile